
01.09.2023

* Over Age Candidates Must Provide Age Relexation before admission. Otherwise the name will not be consider.

* The candidates who complete their graduation form other then PU must submit No Object Certificate (NOC)and Equivalance Certificate (E.C) whithin. 

Sr.# Std. No. Form No. Name of Candidate Father's Name Date of Birth District Matric

1/4 of 

Matric 
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Total 
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SSC

F.A/F.Sc

.

1/5 of 

FA / 

FSC 
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B.A/B.Sc Year S.W H.Q
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c Score

Dedu

ction

Merit 

score

University of 

Graduation 
A/S Remarks

1
126960 Alisha Munawar Munawar Hussain 10-JUN-2003 Lahore 499

124.8
1100 774

154.8 235
2022

57.492 57.492
PU A

2
136977 Moazam Ali Shabir Ahmad 18-AUG-2000 Okara 579

144.8
1100 575

115 509
2022

59.363 2 57.363
PU A

3
183256 Allah Wasaya Muhammad Saleem 04-OCT-2001 Kasur 624

156
1100 830

166 420
2022

57.297 57.297
PU S

4
119233 Muhammad Anfal AsgharMuhammad Asghar Ali 01-APR-1999 Lahore 621

155.3
1100 600

120 472
2021 20

59.247 2 57.247
PU S

5
85853 Ayesha Nawaz Muhammad Nawaz 29-JUN-1999 Lahore 506

126.5
1100 719

143.8 496
2022

59.174 2 57.174
Pu A

6
230699 Tanzeela Bibi Muhammad Younas 03-SEP-1999 Kasur 768

192
1100 588

117.6 453
2022

58.888 2 56.888
PU A

7
112982 Faiza Ijaz Ijaz Ahmad Khan 10-MAY-2001 Kasur 695

173.8
1100 678

135.6 433
2022 20

58.869 2 56.869
PU A

8
171510 Ayesha Bibi Muhammad Islam 10-SEP-2000 Lahore 756

189
1100 740

148 451
2021

60.849 4 56.849
PU A

9
117095 Azka Riyast Riyasat Ali 14-SEP-1999 Khanewal 671

167.8
1100 530

106 486
2022

58.668 2 56.668
BZU A

EQU.

10
108969 Sadia Muhammad Azam 26-MAY-2001 Gujranwala 586

146.5
1100 690

138 428
2022 20

56.564 56.564
PU S

Prepared by Chairperson Chairman Director, IER Dean

Deptt. of Islamic Education Admission Committee, IER Faculty of Education

Errors and Omissions are acceptable 

INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION AND RESEARCH

DEPARTMENT OF ISLAMIC EDUCATION

FIFTH MERIT LIST OF SELECTEES FOR ADMISSION TO FIFTH SEMESTE ISLAMIC EDUCATION ON BASIS OPEN MERIT    

MORNING PROGRAMME FOR THE SESSION 2023-2025

DATES OF REGISTRATION : 02 September to 05 September, 2023

Note: * Name of eligible candidtes appeared in list Provisional, Admission will be confiremed after checking the Original Documents. (Matric, Inter, Graduation, ID Card)

* Those Candidates who wants to take admission in BS Educastion (Islamic) 5th Semester and their name could not appeared in 1st to 5th merit lists are informed that Physical 

   Appearance of IER Department held on 7 & 8  Septmeber, 2023. kindly come in time and mark your atendance. Timeing of Physical Appearence is 09:00 am to 12:00 Noon.


